
RACING REWARDS 2023 Pacers - Order of Entry

Rank Horse Rating Points

1 Ruby's A Delight R44 75.84

2 Classie Linc R51 54.08

3 Franco Cornel R40 53.13

4 Full Of Desire R42 52.25

5 Kingsdown Atom R47 50.88

6 Amarla R43 44.00

7 Foveaux Gambler R47 43.16

8 Sister's Delight R46 43.01

9 Mamma Mia R44 39.69

10 Doctor Tim R56 39.00

11 Ultimate Bird R57 38.97

12 Nyla R36 36.84

13 Rollwithit R44 35.80

14 Phone Tap R35 34.95

15 Mighty Reactor R46 33.00

16 Juliette Shard R40 33.00

17 Superstar Legend R47 32.62

18 Fourth Amendment R46 30.64

19 Topaz R53 30.00

20 Theresa Love R47 29.90

21 Jazelle R62 27.50

22 Get Back R47 27.00

23 Carrera Lucia R46 26.51

24 Just Holla R59 26.19

25 Absolute Dynamite R50 24.96

26 Dancing Desire R55 24.00

27 Tremendous Lover R51 24.00

28 Olive Cook R52 22.64

29 Kowhai Shadow R56 22.50

30 Flyaway R42 22.50

31 B Smart R40 21.60

32 Hey Tonight R50 21.00

33 Magic Sign R46 21.00

34 Smokin Annie R54 20.97

35 Krystal Delight R50 20.80

36 Bettor Be Sharp R48 20.16

37 Glover R50 20.13

38 She's Tough R66 19.25

39 Woodlea Jewel R42 18.56

40 Boulton Home R35 16.92

41 Rock N Diamonds R41 16.50

42 Flo Motion (Timaru 04 April) R35 16.50

43 Wriggles Rufus R38 15.92

44 Betterwithbling R42 15.28

45 Maybe R48 15.00

46 Secret Cocktail R36 14.94

47 More Gooda R55 14.00

48 Jordy R39 13.30

49 McCrikey R52 12.64

50 Aiming For Glory R52 12.50

51 Tyrion R45 11.62



52 Rhyme N Reason R38 11.25

53 Jimmyray R54 10.98

54 Life Of Art R49 10.00

55 Raging On R38 10.00

56 Jimmy James Maguire R57 8.75

57 Maren Franco R56 8.75

58 Refine R37 8.30

59 Glorys Delight R57 7.90

60 Franco Humbie R46 6.65

61 Coachella R47 6.37

62 He's Tough R48 6.00

63 Angel Of Montana R54 5.00

64 Happy Place R65 4.74

65 Valynda R35 4.06

66 Jack Tar R56 4.00

67 Arden's Delight R44 3.96

68 Sophia Bromac R40 3.32

69 Janarty (Timaru 4 April) R43 3.00

70 Kalasa R45 1.98

71 Stellar Arden R46 1.50

72 Betterthandiva R38 1.25

73 Star Magic R52 0.00

74 Sheezagoldengirl (Timaru 4 April) R35 0.00

75 Dalness Arizona R35 0.00

RACING REWARDS PROVISIONAL QUALIFIERS BY RATING

Rank Horse Rating Points

1 Phone Tap R35 34.95

2 Boulton Home R35 16.92

3 Nyla R36 36.84

4 Wriggles Rufus R38 15.92

5 Franco Cornel R40 53.13

6 Juliette Shard R40 33.00

7 B Smart R40 21.60

8 Rock N Diamonds R41 16.50

9 Full Of Desire R42 52.25

10 Flyaway R42 22.50

11 Woodlea Jewel R42 18.56

12 Amarla R43 44.00

13 Mamma Mia R44 39.69

14 Ruby's A Delight R44 75.84

15 Rollwithit R44 35.80

16 Sister's Delight R46 43.01

17 Mighty Reactor R46 33.00

18 Fourth Amendment R46 30.64

19 Carrera Lucia R46 26.51

20 Magic Sign R46 21.00

21 Kingsdown Atom R47 50.88

22 Foveaux Gambler R47 43.16

23 Superstar Legend R47 32.62

24 Theresa Love R47 29.90

25 Get Back R47 27.00



26 Bettor Be Sharp R48 20.16

27 Glover R50 20.13

28 Absolute Dynamite R50 24.96

29 Hey Tonight R50 21.00

30 Krystal Delight R50 20.80

31 Classie Linc R51 54.08

32 Tremendous Lover R51 24.00

33 Olive Cook R52 22.64

34 Topaz R53 30.00

35 Smokin Annie R54 20.97

36 Dancing Desire R55 24.00

37 Doctor Tim R56 39.00

38 Kowhai Shadow R56 22.50

39 Ultimate Bird R57 38.97

40 Just Holla R59 26.19

41 Jazelle R62 27.50

42 She's Tough R66 19.25

43 Betterwithbling R42 15.28

44 Maybe R48 15.00

45 Secret Cocktail R36 14.94

46 More Gooda R55 14.00

47 Jordy R39 13.30

48 McCrikey R52 12.64

49 Aiming For Glory R52 12.50

50 Tyrion R45 11.62

51 Rhyme N Reason R38 11.25

52 Jimmyray R54 10.98

53 Life Of Art R49 10.00

54 Raging On R38 10.00

55 Jimmy James Maguire R57 8.75

56 Maren Franco R56 8.75

57 Refine R37 8.30

58 Glorys Delight R57 7.90

59 Franco Humbie R46 6.65

60 Coachella R47 6.37

61 He's Tough R48 6.00

62 Angel Of Montana R54 5.00

63 Happy Place R65 4.74

64 Valynda R35 4.06

65 Jack Tar R56 4.00

66 Arden's Delight R44 3.96

67 Sophia Bromac R40 3.32

68 Kalasa R45 1.98

69 Stellar Arden R46 1.50

70 Betterthandiva R38 1.25

71 Star Magic R52 0.00

72 Dalness Arizona R35 0.00

Flo Motion (Timaru 04 April) R35 16.50

Janarty (Timaru 4 April) R43 3.00

Sheezagoldengirl (Timaru 4 April) R35 0.00

Please Note: where splitting horses on the same rating is required it is done on Winning Stakes.


